finish
1
2
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
T11
T11
T11
T11
T15
T15
T15
T18
T18

Concordia Invitational

Columbia Edgewater Country Club
Portland, OR

Columbia Edgewater
Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09

finish top 20 schools scores
1 Western Washington 280 281
2 Simon Fraser 288 290
3 Concordia Univ. (OR) 292 289
4 Grays Harbor CC 307 291
5 Montana State - Billings 315 308
6 Northwest Nazarene 316 321
7 Bellevue College WA 314 324
8 Northwest Nazarene (B) 321 321

top 20 players school
Jordan Lee

Western Washington 67

Adam Quandt * Concordia Univ. (OR) 68

Michael Butler

Western Washington 72

Jaxson Daskalos Concordia Univ. (OR) 71

Sy Lovan Simon Fraser 69
Riley Killip Concordia Univ. (OR) 71
Isaac Lee Simon Fraser 73

Ethan Casto

Western Washington 67

Ryan Feyrer Grays Harbor CC 76
Tim Nail Grays Harbor CC 76
Marcus Brown Simon Fraser 70
Cody Roth Western Washington 74

Ryan Russell * Concordia Univ. (OR) 73

Jake Wiley *
Henry Bernard Northwest Nazarene
Aidan Goodfellow Simon Fraser

Luke Travins
Halen Davis *
Nick Sparling

Concordia Univ. (OR) 73

72
76

Concordia Univ. (OR) 75
Fraser Valley, Univ. of 80
Western Washington 77

561 -7
578 +10
581 +13
598 +30
623 +55
637 +69
638 +70
642 +74
scores
66 133
68 136
69 141
70 141
72 141
72 143
70 143
79 146
70 146
70 146
77 147
73 147
74 147
74 147
76 148
72 148
73 148
70 150
73 150
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Concordia Invitational

Columbia Edgewater Country Club

Portland, OR
Columbia Edgewater
Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09

Team

Western Washington 280
Simon Fraser 288
Concordia Univ. (OR) 292
Grays Harbor CC 307
Montana State - Billings 315
Northwest Nazarene 316

Bellevue College WA 314
Northwest Nazarene (B) 321

281
290
289
291
308
321
324
321

Scores

561
578
581
598
623
637
638
642

+10
+13
+30
+55
+69
+70
+74
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Concordia Invitational

Columbia Edgewater Country Club
Portland, OR
Columbia Edgewater
Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09

Start Finish Player Team Scores

T 1 Jordan Lee Western Washington 67 66 133 -9
3 2 Adam Quandt * Concordia Univ. (OR) 68 68 M 136 -6
T6 T3 Jaxson Daskalos Concordia Univ. (OR) 71 70 ® 141 -1
4 T3 Sy Lovan Simon Fraser 69 72 141 -1
T8 T3 Michael Butler Western Washington 72 69 141 -1
T10 T6 Isaac Lee Simon Fraser 73 70 ® 143 +1
T6 T6 Riley Killip Concordia Univ. (OR) 71 72 ¢ 143 +1
T T8 Ethan Casto Western Washington 67 79 ® 146 +4
T17 T8 Ryan Feyrer Grays Harbor CC 76 70 ® 146 +4
T17 T8 Tim Nail Grays Harbor CC 76 70 ® 146 +4
T10 T11 Ryan Russell * Concordia Univ. (OR) 73 74 ) 147 +5
T10 T11 Jake Wiley * Concordia Univ. (OR) 73 74 ® 147 +5
5 T11 Marcus Brown Simon Fraser 70 77 ® 147 +5
13 T11 Cody Roth Western Washington 74 73 ® 147 +5
T8 T15 Henry Bernard Northwest Nazarene 72 76 7 148 +6
T17 T15 Aidan Goodfellow Simon Fraser 76 72 ® 148 +6
T14 T15 Luke Travins Concordia Univ. (OR) 75 73 ® 148 +6
T31 T18 Halen Davis * Fraser Valley, Univ. of 80 70 150 +8
T22 T18 Nick Sparling Western Washington 77 73 150 +8
T17 T18 Garrett Woodin Montana State - Billings 76 74 ) 150 +8
T14 T21 Steve Shih Concordia Univ. (OR) 75 76 ® 151 +9
T22 T21 Spencer Rhodes Concordia Univ. (OR) 77 74 ¢ 151 +9
T14 23 Zach Dee Bellevue College WA 75 77 ® 152 +10
T27 T24 Travis Bossio Grays Harbor CC 78 75 ® 153 +11
T22 T24 Jordan Bean Simon Fraser 77 76 ® 153 +11
T22 T24 Dylan Christoffer Grays Harbor CC 77 76 ) 153 +11
T22 T27 Caleb Trost Montana State - Billings 77 77 ® 154 +12
T17 T27 Tyler Joplin Northwest Nazarene (B) 76 78 154 +12
T27 29 Payton Stott Montana State - Billings 78 80 ® 158 +16
T27 T30 Jared Stensgaard Northwest Nazarene (B) 78 82/ 160 +18
T31 T30 Chase Fisk Bellevue College WA 80 80 @™ 160 +18
T35 32 Isaac Emerson Northwest Nazarene 82 79 F 161 +19
T38 T33 Luke Vaartstra Northwest Nazarene (B) 83 80 ® 163 +21
T31 T33 Drew Lunt Northwest Nazarene 80 83 M 163 +21
T40 T33 Logan Martin Montana State - Billings 84 79 ® 163 +21
30 T33 Connor Stephens Bellevue College WA 79 84 ® 163 +21
T31 T33 Scott Rohlinger Bellevue College WA 80 83 M 163 +21
T35 T38 Andrew Cortez Northwest Nazarene 82 83 M 165 +23
T40 T38 Cody Myhr Northwest Nazarene (B) 84 81 ® 165  +23
T38 T40 Justin Higgins Northwest Nazarene 83 84 ¢ 167 +25
T35 T40 Jake Ellison Bellevue College WA 82 85 167 +25
T42 42 Riley Kaercher Montana State - Billings 90 78 ® 168 +26
T42 43 Joe Mansanarez Grays Harbor CC 90 89 179 +37

44 - Lincoln Olson Northwest Nazarene (B) w W - -
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Portland, OR
Columbia Edgewater

Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09

Concordia Invitational
Columbia Edgewater Country Club

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Western Washington 280 281 561
1 Jordan Lee (2) 67 66 133
T3 Michael Butler (4) 72 69 141
T8 Ethan Casto (5) 67 79 146
T11 Cody Roth (1) 74 73 147
T18 Nick Sparling (3) 77 73 150
2 Simon Fraser 288 290 578
T3 Sy Lovan (1) 69 72 141
T6 Isaac Lee (4) 73 70 143
T11 Marcus Brown (2) 70 7 147
T15 Aidan Goodfellow (3) 76 72 148
T24 Jordan Bean (5) 77 76 153
3 Concordia Univ. (OR) 292 289 581
T3 Jaxson Daskalos (1) 71 70 141
T6 Riley Killip (2) 71 72 143
T15 Luke Travins (3) 75 73 148
T21 Steve Shih (4) 75 76 151
T21 Spencer Rhodes (5) 77 74 151
4 Grays Harbor CC 307 291 598
T8 Ryan Feyrer (3) 76 70 146
T8 Tim Nail (4) 76 70 146
T24 Travis Bossio (1) 78 75 153
T24 Dylan Christoffer (2) 7 76 153
43 Joe Mansanarez (5) 90 89 179
5 Montana State - Billings 315 308 623
T18 Garrett Woodin (2) 76 74 150
T27 Caleb Trost (3) 77 7 154
29 Payton Stott (1) 78 80 158
T33 Logan Martin (5) 84 79 163
42 Riley Kaercher (4) 90 78 168
6 Northwest Nazarene 316 321 637
T15 Henry Bernard (1) 72 76 148
32 Isaac Emerson (2) 82 79 161
T33 Drew Lunt (5) 80 83 163
T38 Andrew Cortez (4) 82 83 165
T40 Justin Higgins (3) 83 84 167
7 Bellevue College WA 314 324 638
23 Zach Dee (2) 75 77 152
T30 Chase Fisk (4) 80 80 160
733 Scott Rohlinger (1) 80 83 163
T33 Connor Stephens (3) 79 84 163
T40 Jake Ellison (5) 82 85 167
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 Northwest Nazarene 321 321 642
T27 Tyler Joplin (3) 76 78 154
T30 Jared Stensgaard (4) 78 82 160
T33 Luke Vaartstra (1) 83 80 163
T38 Cody Myhr (5) 84 81 165
44 Lincoln Olson (2) 0 0 0

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
2 Adam Quandt (Concordia Univ. (OR)) 68 68 136
T11 Ryan Russell (Concordia Univ. (OR)) 73 74 147
T Jake Wiley (Concordia Univ. (OR)) 73 74 147
T18 Halen Davis (Fraser Valley, Univ. of) 80 70 150
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Concordia Invitational

Columbia Edgewater Country Club
Portland, OR

Columbia Edgewater
Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

J. Daskalos CU-OR 263 -3 A. Quandt CU-OR 3.73 -6 M. Butler W.Wash U. 4.33
H. Davis Fraser Val 288 -1 J. Lee W.WashU. 382 -4 J. Daskalos CU-OR 4.33
l. Lee S. Fraser 2.88 -1 S. Lovan S. Fraser 400 E A. Goodfellow S. Fraser 4.33
M. Brown S. Fraser 288 -1 T. Nail Grays Harb  4.09 +2 J. Lee W.Wash U. 4.33
R. Killip CU-OR 2.88 -1 R. Killip CU-OR 414 +3 I. Lee S. Fraser 4.67
J. Lee W. Wash U. 288 -1 C. Roth W.WashU. 4.14 +3 R. Feyrer Grays Harb  4.67
E. Casto W. Wash U. 3.00 E M. Butler W.Wash U. 4.14 +3 E. Casto W.Wash U. 4.67
M. Butler W. Wash U. 3.00 E J. Wiley CU-OR 414 +3 M. Brown S. Fraser 4.67
T. Joplin NW Nazaren (B) 3.00 E R. Russell CU-OR 418 +4 S. Lovan S. Fraser 4.83
|. Emerson NW Nazaren 3.00 E I. Lee S. Fraser 418 +4 R. Killip CU-OR 4.83
D. Christoffer Grays Harb 3.00 E R. Feyrer Grays Harb 423 +5 H. Davis Fraser Val 4.83
S. Lovan S. Fraser 3.00 E G. Woodin Billings 423 +5 J. Bean S. Fraser 500 E
L. Travins CU-OR 3.00 E L. Travins CU-OR 423 +5 A. Quandt CU-OR 500 E
A. Quandt CU-OR 3.00 E S. Shih CU-OR 423 +5 S. Rohlinger  Bellevu 500 E
C. Stephens  Bellevu 3.13 +1 H. Bernard NW Nazaren 4.23 +5 Z. Dee Bellevu 500 E
T. Bossio Grays Harb 3.13 +1 N. Sparling W.Wash U. 4.23 +5 |. Emerson NW Nazaren 5.00 E
R. Feyrer Grays Harb 313 #1 J. Daskalos CU-OR 427 +6 H. Bernard NW Nazaren 5.00 E
T. Nail Grays Harb 3.13 +1 E. Casto W.Wash U. 4.27 +6 R. Russell CU-OR 5.00 E
C. Fisk Bellevu 313 #1 A. Goodfellow S. Fraser 432 +7 A. Cortez NW Nazaren 5.00 E
C. Trost Billings 3.13 +1 S. Rhodes CU-OR 432 +7 C. Roth W.WashU. 5.00 E
H. Bernard NW Nazaren 3.13 +1 Z. Dee Bellevu 432 +7 J. Wiley CU-OR 517 +1
J. Wiley CU-OR 3.13 #1 T. Bossio Grays Harb 4.36 +8 C. Trost Billings 517 +1
Eagles Birdies Pars
M. Butler W. Wash U. J. Lee W. Wash U. 12 |G. Woodin Billings
A. Quandt CU-OR 11 |R. Killip CU-OR
J. Daskalos CU-OR 10 |S. Rhodes CU-OR
I. Lee S. Fraser 8 |[J. Wiley CU-OR
E. Casto W. Wash U. 8 |R. Feyrer Grays Harb
R. Russell CU-OR 7 |C. Roth W. Wash U.
S. Lovan S. Fraser 7 |H.Bernard NW Nazaren
H. Davis Fraser Val 5 |S. Lovan S. Fraser
A. Goodfellow S. Fraser 5 |L. Travins CU-OR
M. Brown S. Fraser 5 |N. Sparling W. Wash U.
M. Butler W. Wash U. 5 |M. Butler W. Wash U.
R. Feyrer Grays Harb 5 |Z.Dee Bellevu
T. Nail Grays Harb 5 |M. Brown S. Fraser
C. Fisk Bellevu 5 |H. Davis Fraser Val
C. Trost Billings 4 |J.Bean S. Fraser
T. Bossio Grays Harb 4 |T. Nail Grays Harb
R. Killip CU-OR 3 |J. Lee W. Wash U.
L. Martin Billings 3 |S. Shih CU-OR
L. Travins CU-OR 3 |A. Quandt CU-OR
S. Shih CU-OR 3 |D. Christoffer Grays Harb
R. Kaercher Billings 3 |T. Joplin NW Nazaren (B)
|. Emerson NW Nazaren 3 |A. Goodfellow S. Fraser
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